Twin 16 AWG Buss Wires
Semiconductive Polymer Core Matrix
Water Resistant Polyolefin Jacket
Tinned Copper Braid
High Temperature Fluoropolymer Overjacket
Note: Due to the nature of Division I hazardous
location applications consultation with a
factory representative is required.

b
le
 O
u
tp
u
t(
W
/f
t)
Thermal Output Ratings On Insulated Metal Pipe:
Use the following graph to select the heating cable that will produce the desired wattage based on the operating temperature. Apply
output multipliers as needed for alternative voltages as noted in table 2.
Example: For an application that required at least 6 watts per foot to maintain 150 °F with an operation voltage of 240 V, you could
select output curve “B” @ 7 watts per foot. This is cable model number HSRM8. However, if your operation voltage was 208 V, you
would select output curve “C”. This is cable model number HSRM10 @ 8.4 watts per foot (10 x 0.83 = 8.7 watts per foot).
Conversions:
Watts/Meter = Watts/Foot  x  3.28
°C  =  (°F - 32) / 1.8
 Output W/Ft Model
 Curve @50°F Number
 A 5 W/Ft HSRM5
 B 8 W/Ft HSRM8
 C 10 W/Ft HSRM10
 D 15 W/Ft HSRM15
 E 20 W/Ft HSRM20
A
B
C
D

  50 °F 70 95 145 190 210 145 190 290 385 420
 15 0 °F 65 85 125 165 210 120 175 270 360 420
  -20 °F 60 80 120 150 210 115 165 260 340 420
  50 °F 60 75 115 155 160 115 155 230 305 350
 20 0 °F 50 65 105 140 160 100 135 200 270 350
  -20 °F 45 65 100 135 160 90 130 195 255 335
Watts/Ft.
Table 1
  Operation    Cable Output (W/ft) @ 50 °F  Maximum
  Voltages Standard Voltages Alt. Voltages (Output Multipliers) Circuit T-Rating
  (Vac) 120 V  240 V 208 V 220 V 277 V Length (ft)
 HSRM5-1CT 120 5  - - - - 375 T3C
 HSRM5-2CT 208-277 -  5 3.9 (0.77) 4.3 (0.85) 6.5 (1.23) 750 T3C
 HSRM8-1CT 120 8  - - - - 325 T3C
 HSRM8-2CT 208-277 -  8 6.4 (0.80) 6.9 (0.86) 10.2 (1.22) 650 T3C
 HSRM10-1CT 120 10  - - - - 250 T3A
 HSRM10-2CT 208-277 -  10 8.3 (0.83) 8.8 (0.88) 12.5 (1.20) 490 T3A
 HSRM15-1CT 120 15  - - - - 210 T2C
 HSRM15-2CT 208-277 -  15 12.8 (0.85) 13.5 (0.90) 18.5 (1.19) 420 T2C
 HSRM20-1CT 120 20  - - - - 160 T2C
 HSRM20-2CT 208-277 -  20 17.6 (0.88) 18.4 (0.92) 24.4 (1.19) 350 T2C
Model
Number
DATA SH. L-138-3
10/22/2019
To Order: Specify length, model number, and installation accessories.
 Example: HSRM8-2CT, 8 W/ft Heating cable @ 240 V
Ordering Information:
HSRM =  Self-Regulating, High Temperature
   Heating Cable
Power Rating
5 = 5 Watts/ft
8 = 8 Watts/ft
10 = 10 Watts/ft
15 = 15 Watts/ft
20 = 20 Watts/ft
Voltage Rating
1 = 120 V
2 = 208-277 V
Braid
CT = Tinned copper metallic braid for ground
path fluoropolymer corrosion resistant
overjacket.  Specifically tested for
Division I environments.
HSRM  _  -  _   CT
Cable Weight/1000 Ft.
(Lbs)
 HSRM 80
Note: Due to the nature of Division I hazardous
location applications consultation with a
factory representative is required.
Accessories:
Trasor has a complete line of accessories specifically designed for use with HSRM cable.  Use only Trasor accessories to ensure the
performance of the heat trace system.
 Accessory Part Number Description
 Thermostat TXL-L1S NEMA 7, Ambient Sensing Thermostat
  TXR-L2S NEMA 7, Line Sensing Thermostat
 Connection Kits HL-PC Power connection kit
  HL-S Splice kit
  HL-T Tee kit
  HL-ES End seal kit
 Pipe Straps PS-1 Pipe strap to mount power connection box to pipe, 1/2 - 3/4" pipes
  PS-3 Pipe strap to mount power connection box to pipe, 1 - 3" pipes
  PS-6 Pipe strap to mount power connection box to pipe, 3 - 6" pipes
  PS-14 Pipe strap to mount power connection box to pipe, 6 - 14" pipes
  PS-18 Pipe strap to mount power connection box to pipe, 14 - 18" pipes
Fiberglass Tapes FGT-66-S Fiberglass tape with silicone adhesive, 66’ roll x 1/2”.  Ideal for freezing installation
temperatures and stainless steel pipes.
  FGT-66 Fiberglass tape with rubber adhesive, 66’ roll x 1/2”
  FGT-180 Fiberglass tape with rubber adhesive, 180’ roll x 3/4”
 Aluminum Tapes HTF-150-3 Aluminum tape to enhance heat transfer, 150 foot roll.
   Apply over cable along entire length of circuit.
 Caution Labels EHTL-5 “Electric Heat Tracing” caution labels, 5 per package.    Install every 20 feet.
Table 3
Phone: (800) 324-1551 Fax: (918) 251-6079 www.trasor.com
HSRM
DATA SH. L-138-3
10/22/2019